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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

. Planning Commission — Call to order 7:00 p.m.

Pledge of Allegiance

. Approval of the Agenda

Approval of Planning Commission Minutes on 6/18/2014

Approval of Public Hearing Minutes — 13363 W. Freeway Dr. NE IUP Amendment on
6/18/2014

Approval of Public Hearing Minutes — 14355 Lake Dr NE. Variance Application on
6/18/2014

Public Hearing & Discussion — 14331 Lake Dr CUP Amendment Application
(Pages 1-11) & Enclosure

Public Hearing & Discussion — Chapter 7A-Proposed Planned Unit Development
Ordinance -Text Amendment (Pages 12-17)

Discussion: Buffer Zones
e Sample Ordinance (Pages 18 & 19)

Public Open Forum

City Administrator’s Report

Planning Commissioner’s Report

Attendance of City Council Meeting July 23, 2014 (Jody Krebs)

Motion to Adjourn




